SAL/SE/2023-24 /P72
October 21, 2023

To,

The Manager-Listing,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
Kamani Junction, LBS Road,

Kurla (West), Mumbai — 400070

Dear Sir,

Sub: Share Holding Pattern under Regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requitements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended as on 30"
September, 2023.

With regard to above, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the

Quarter ended as on 30" September, 2023.

You are requested to kindly find the above in order and take the same on your record.
Thanking You,
Faithfully Yours,

FOR, SAANVI ADVISORS LIMITED

Digitally signed by
ROOPESH ROOPESH MATHURDAS

MATHURDAS \éED por1001
ate: .10..
VED 15:47:15 +0530'

ROOPESH VED
DIRECTOR
(DIN: 01504998)

Encl: As stated

Regd. Office : 304, Shoppers Plaza V, The Govt. Servants Co Op Housing Society Limited, Opp. Municipal Market,

Website: www. saanviadvisors.in

C. G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahnmedabad 380 009.
CIN:L74140GJ1981PLC0O84205 » Email :saptharishifin@gmail.com « Ph.No.: 079 48904153




General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol SAANVI

ISIN INE757Q01013

Name of the company

Saanvi Advisors Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding asa % of | ¢jags of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.1
@M (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (V1) (V)+ (VD) (A+B1C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
%) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 148850 148850 7.4 148850 148850 | 7.4
Group
B) Public 383 1861650 1861650 92.6 1861650 1861650 | 92.6
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 384 2010500 2010500 100 2010500 2010500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , ]gI}tllmber of
ares
No. Of aa %‘ Numberiof pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlyin conversion of | shares (XI1) Number of
. Shares YIS | Convertible encumbered .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X110 equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a :
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding . percentage of A -
(I1) convertible W, ¢ securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tutec s areﬁ % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrant capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | OF total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xa';rzm) S (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
Via % of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7.4 148850
Group
B) Public 92.6 1835030 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1983880 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Pa?’“y No. Of §hares shares held | of total no. of shares
S : paid-up | underlying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
. of the shareholders | equity equi Denosito vi) = (calculated as per 2% of
Shareholders () | (TIT) shares held | €41 PosHtory | 1vy+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (V1) VI As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class Class ooy
av) held (V) VD sa % of ( )| Sl 35 | Total | Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d Any Other 1 148850 148850 74 148850 148850 | 7.4
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 148850 148850 7.4 148850 148850 | 7.4
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 148850 148850 7.4 148850 148850 | 7.4
Promoter Group
(AEA)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 365 32790 32790 1.63 32790 32790 1.63
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 957200 957200 4761 957200 957200 |47.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate |13 871660 871660 43.36 871660 871660 |43.36
Sub-Total (B)(4) 383 1861650 1861650 92.6 1861650 1861650 | 92.6
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
383 1861650 1861650 92.6 1861650 1861650 | 92.6
BYD)+B)2)HB)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 384 2010500 2010500 100 2010500 2010500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 384 2010500 2010500 100 2010500 2010500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | - bered um erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) equlty shares
Sr. - - - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema é?&,l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VIDHX) As a % @) Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@ (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 7.4 148850
Sub-Total (A) 74 148850
M
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74 148850
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 1.63 7730 0 0 0
(h) 47.61 957200 0 0 0
o 43.36 870100 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 92.6 1835030 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 92.6 1835030 0 0 0
BY2)+HB)B)*
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1983880
Total (A+B+C 100 1983880

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devki Nandan Advisory Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AACCEO0529R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

148850

148850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

148850

148850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

148850

148850

Class eg:y

Total

148850

148850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.4

7.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

74

7.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

148850

148850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Dys Royals Private Limited

Umesh Ved Advisors Private Limited

A F Enterprises Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCL2362B

AABCU0066G

AAACA0482D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

375000

295000

200000

870000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

375000

295000

200000

870000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.65

14.67

9.95

43.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

375000

295000

200000

870000

Class eg:y

Total

375000

295000

200000

870000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.65

14.67

9.95

43.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.65

14.67

9.95

43.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

375000

295000

200000

870000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Amit Jain

Dev Sethi

Dhruvit Jayeshkumar Shah

Rajeev Bagga

Sharad Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AINPJ1842R

MGLPS4439]

BZYPS3258])

AEXPBO0375E

AKEPG6615R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 250000
held (IV)

115200

50000

459500

82500

957200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 250000
W+ (VD

115200

50000

459500

82500

957200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.43

5.73

2.49

22.86

4.1

47.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 250000

115200

50000

459500

82500

957200

Class eg:y

Total 250000

115200

50000

459500

82500

957200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.43

5.73

2.49

22.86

4.1

47.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.43

5.73

2.49

22.86

4.1

47.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

115200

50000

459500

82500

957200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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