

SAL/SE/2023-24/P72 October 21, 2023

To, The Manager-Listing, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070

Dear Sir,

Sub: Share Holding Pattern under Regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended as on 30th September, 2023.

With regard to above, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the

Quarter ended as on 30th September, 2023.

You are requested to kindly find the above in order and take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Faithfully Yours,

FOR, SAANVI ADVISORS LIMITED

ROOPESH VED DIRECTOR (DIN: 01504998)

Encl: As stated

General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	SAANVI						
ISIN	INE757Q01013						
Name of the company	Saanvi Advisors Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
Category of	gory of Nos. Of No. o		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	148850			148850	7.4	148850		148850	7.4
(B)	Public	383	1861650			1861650	92.6	1861650		1861650	92.6
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	384	2010500			2010500	100	2010500		2010500	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	tible essecurites (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=As a % ofAs a of to Share (a)ts(VII)+(X) As a (a)(a)Shares (a)(b)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				7.4					148850			
(B)	Public				92.6					1835030	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1983880	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ling pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	ter Group		•			•
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	148850			148850	7.4	148850		148850	7.4
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	148850			148850	7.4	148850		148850	7.4
(2)	Foreign				1						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	148850			148850	7.4	148850		148850	7.4
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder				•		
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	365	32790			32790	1.63	32790		32790	1.63
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	957200			957200	47.61	957200		957200	47.61
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	871660			871660	43.36	871660		871660	43.36
Sub-Total (B)(4)		383	1861650			1861650	92.6	1861650		1861650	92.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)= $(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)$ $(3)+(B)(4)$		383	1861650			1861650	92.6	1861650		1861650	92.6
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- Nor	Public share	nolder				
Total (A+B+C2)		384	2010500			2010500	100	2010500		2010500	100
Total (A+B+C)		384	2010500		1	2010500	100	2010500		2010500	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•			
(1)	Indian									1		
(d)				7.4					148850	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				7.4					148850			
(2)	Foreign								•	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				7.4					148850			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	18								1		
(g)				1.63					7730	0	0	0
(h)				47.61					957200	0	0	0
(1)				43.36					870100	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				92.6					1835030	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				92.6					1835030	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1983880			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1983880			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Devki Nandan Advisory Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AACCE0529R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	148850	148850
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	148850	148850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.4	7.4
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	148850	148850
Class eg:y	140050	140020
Total Total as a % of	148850	148850
Total Voting rights	7.4	7.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.4	7.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	aladaad an atkamuisa anaurak and (VIII)	
Number of Shares p No. (a)	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	148850	148850
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dys Royals Private Limited	Umesh Ved Advisors Private Limited	A F Enterprises Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCL2362B	AABCU0066G	AAACA0482D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	375000	295000	200000	870000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	375000	295000	200000	870000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.65	14.67	9.95	43.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		1
Class eg: X	375000	295000	200000	870000
Class eg:y				
Total	375000	295000	200000	870000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.65	14.67	9.95	43.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.65	14.67	9.95	43.27
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	375000	295000	200000	870000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorizatior				
Shareholding (No.		I	Γ	I
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Individua	ls - ii. Individual	shareholders holding nomin	al share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Jain	Dev Sethi	Dhruvit Jayeshkumar Shah	Rajeev Bagga	Sharad Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJNPJ1842R	MGLPS4439J	BZYPS3258J	AEXPB0375E	AKEPG6615R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	115200	50000	459500	82500	957200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+ (VI)	250000	115200	50000	459500	82500	957200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.43	5.73	2.49	22.86	4.1	47.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	250000	115200	50000	459500	82500	957200
Class eg:y						
Total	250000	115200	50000	459500	82500	957200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.43	5.73	2.49	22.86	4.1	47.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.43	5.73	2.49	22.86	4.1	47.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	115200	50000	459500	82500	957200
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0